Key Features:
◆ Comply with IEEE 802.3 10Base-T, 10Base2 (KC-10BM), 10Base-FL (KC-10FM)
◆ Provide the following media type conversion: UTP-To-Coaxial (KC-10BM) and
UTP-To-Fiber (KC-10FM)
◆ Provide network topology conversion from bus to star (KC-10BM)
◆ Extend network span up to 14 km/46,200 feet (KC-10FM/S)
◆ Support  both straight-through and cross-over UTP cable via KC-10BM's MDI and
MDI-X jacks, KC-10FM's MDI and MDI-X selector

*1 Recommended fiber cable
*2 Maximum length for full duplex connection
Ordering information:
◆ KC-10BM: 10Base-T to 10Base2 media converter
◆ KC-10FM/T: 10Base-T to 10Base-FL multimode ST media converter
◆ KC-10FM/C: 10Base-T to 10Base-FL multimode SC media converter
◆ KC-10FM/S: 10Base-T to 10Base-FL single mode ST media converter
SPECIFICATIONS